30.00
29.78
29.63
29.56
28.65
27.89
27.89
25.49
21.25
24,19
26,85
25.45
24.55
26.15
23,99
23.83
25.65
23.15

25.47
20.84

25.22
22.41

23.88

21.49

24.33
22.41

22.85

21.61

23.85
22.22

22.18
11.43
20.67
20.75
19.37
20.28
20.91
19.36
18.31
18.25
18.68
17.49
17.76
17.66
14.85
16.93
16.64
16.56
16.54

EVENT Alpine Trophy Hillclimb RES 95036]
CLUB Lancashire & Cheshire CC

DATE 18 June 1995

CHAMPIONSHIPS  ANWCC Hillclimb (Round 3)

OVL CLS Xo. CLS #DRIVER #Co-DRIVER CLUB CAR C.C. PENALTIES PT$
1 1 71 I #Mel Clark Knowldale Megapin 91/04 1050 26.61
2 1 74 ] Hadrian Moss HSA 0MS Suzuki 1216 26.83
3 1 30 4 Jeremy Lathan HSA Caterham HPC 2000 26.98
4§ 2 70 I #lan Scott Knowldale Megapin 95/012 1052 27.05
5 2 130 4 Nik Daily-Hunt HSA Caterhar HPC 2000 21.47

=6 1 68 H Mike Fitzsimons 500 Owners 28.72

=6 1 26 3 Peter Shaw HSA Caterham S§7 1700 28.72
8 3 63 4 Tom Kershaw L&C Westfield SEi 1997 29.05
9 1 33 5 Peter Hawkey BARC Royale RP26 1600 29.36

10 4 31 4 David Smith BARC 29.70

11 1 62 BC Paul Nutter BARC 29.76

12 2 20 3 Jon Crayston HSA Westfield SEi 1700 29.94

133 22 3 Feith Dumn BARC Caterham S7 1700 30.39

14 1 39 6 Paul Taylor Knowldale Escort Mk2 1993 30.46

15 4 25 3 John Palmer BARC Westfield SE 1690 30.67

16 5 23 3 #David Holland Knutsford Sylva Striker 1700 30.75

17 1 7 1 #Alan Worsley MCMRC 30.96

18 6 27 3 Keith Bebingfield Longton Sylva Striker 1690 31.09

19 1 57 9 David Cook Morgan Sports Morgan +4 1998 31.14

20 2 73 ] Trevor Exton Springhill Dastle Vauxhall 1600 31.30

21 1 50 8 David West Mini Cooper Reg ¥ini Cooper 1380 31.39

22 7 123 3 Russell Whitehouse Knutsford 31.46

23 2 53 8 tJohn Marsden Mini Cooper Reg ¥ini Cooper 1275 32.06

24 1 133 5 Carole Hawkey BARC Royale RP26 1600 32.4

25 1 12 2 M¥artin Domieo HSA Clio 1998 32.28

26 2 37 6 tAndrew Glossop L&C Sunbean 1598 312.33

21 2 05 1 David Gould BARC Lotus Elan 1558 32.36

28 2 164 BC Phil Concannon BARC Cortina 1993 32.38

29 1 66 F John Lambert Pendle Mallock U2 Mk2 1599 32.76

3 3 51 8 Sid Ormrod Mini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper 1293 32.89

31 4 38 8 Graham Cannon Knowldale Mini 1295 32.91

32 3 02 1 Ian Winstanley Pendle Golf 1798 33.07

33 3 40 6 Bill Chadwick Pendle 33.20

34 4 106 1 #Alan Shaw Pendle 33.41

35 3 64 BC Peter Concannon BARC Cortina 1993 33.50

36 5 52 8 John Lloyd ¥ini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper 1275 33.86
31 2 15 2 Richard Sealey HSA Nova 1297 33.99

38 6 46 8 Michael Goodier Mini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper 1275 34.32

39 5 06 1 tRodney Brereton Pendle Clio 16v 1764 34.63

=49 6 102 1 Christine Hurst Pendle Golf 1798 34.66

=40 7 471 8 Chris Tindall Mini Cooper Reg Mini 970 34.66
2 1 03 1 #Paul Relly Knutsford Fiesta RZ 1598 35.04
43 8 59 8 #John MacArthur MCMRC Mini 1293 35.12

44 9 45 8 Andrew Sheldon Mini Cooper Reg ¥ini Cooper 1275 35.17
45 8§ 18 3 Les Proctor Lancs Westfield XI 1700 35.24
46 8 41 1 B Peacock L&C Elan 1558 35.32
47 10 55 8 tRobin Jacksoen Mini Cooper Reg 35.68
48 11 56 8 #Paul Brighouse Mini Cooper Reg 35.72
49 12 49 8§ Bradley Gould Mini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper 1275 35.713
5 9 141 1 N Peacock L&C Elan 1558 36.01

15,55



8l
52
53
54
55
56
51
58
59

13
14
10

11
15

N/F
N/F
N/F

54
48
04
16
11
13
01
44
14
19
21
61

8 Gilbert Ashworth
8 John Gibson

1 Andrew Day

2 #Martin Dunlop

7 ¥ Mason

William Moffatt
Barry Robertson
Keith Cordell

J Mitchell-Smith
J R Topham

Paul Aspden
Nicholas Berry

B ) G 3 OO = B2

¥ini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper Reg Clubman GT

TR Register Triumph TR7
L&C

TR Register Triumph TR3
TR Register Triumph TR2
TR Register Triumph TR7

Mini Cooper Reg Mini Cooper

BARC Fiesta §S
BARC Westfield SE
BARC Westfield SE
L&C Escort

1293
1275
1998

2200
2498
1998
1295
1360
1700
1998
1600

36.82
36.87
36.97
37.00
31.15
37.69
LN
37.84
38.10
NTR

NTR

NTR

14.36
14,26
13.63
14.89
14.59
13.51
12.15
12.32
12.69



